
Adres:

Tel.:

Faks:

Mobil:

Email:

S.No Miktar Birim

1 500 Adet

2 500 Adet

3 600 Adet

4

5

6

7

TEKLİF VEREN MÜŞTERİ ONAYI

T 7114 DKP 0,70 mm 1000 x 920

K 7114 DKP 0,70 mm 1000 x 860

P 7114 DKP 0,70 mm 1000 x 1100

Ölçü / mmÜünCinsi Kalınlık

Fatih Demirciler San.

Sitesi Resul Sk. No:8 Karatay / KONYA

(0533) 963 88 09

(0332) 342 56 02

(0332) 342 56 13

bilgi@basariedge.com

info@edgedisticaret.com

İSTEK TALEP FORMU

Teklif Tarihi 19.04.2024
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